Wichita Falls - D12 - 05/21/2022

Place Name

1 McPhail, Dagan
Ramsey, Michael

2 Bayer, Beckett
Bayer, Gavin

Place Name

1 Barby, Brent
Peterson, Josh

2 Ingram, Ely
Payne, Rowdy

3 Tugmon, Leon
Gholson, James

4 Talley, Levi
Estes, Dave

5 Dill, Trenton
Bryce, Ronnie

6 Hughes, Nick
Scott, Patti

Place Name

1 Foster, Braxton
Aaron, Rick

2 Tugmon, Tyler
Payne, Rowdy

3 O'Daniel, Robert
Burch, Casey

4 Sims, Colton
Zachry, Makenzi

5 O'Daniel, Robert
Mauldin, Scott

6 Barby, Brent

Splawn, Jordan

Place Name

1 Wright, Frank
Anthony, Jay
2 Thrash, Brad

Anthony, Jay

Beginner / 27 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
75.35

39.11 On2

#1.0/ 151 Teams

Time
32.5

35.77

36.95

42.4

43.67

43.79

#2.0 /160 Teams

Time
39.2

42.49

4417

47.78

50.13

52.79

#2.5/27 Teams

Time
43.11

46.64

Earnings
$400.00
$200.00
$260.00
$260.00

Earnings
$1,380.00
$1,380.00
$1,140.00
$1,140.00

$900.00
$900.00
$660.00
$660.00
$420.00
$420.00
$240.00
$240.00

Earnings
$1,460.00
$1,460.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00

$960.00
$960.00
$700.00
$700.00
$460.00
$460.00
$250.00
$250.00

Earnings
$510.00
$255.00
$340.00
$340.00



